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PUBLIC ART CONSULTANT LIST 
 
 
The Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council and the Office of Public Art do not endorse or recommend individual consultants. Please 
contact the consultants for information about their services, areas of interest, and references. 

 
  
For additional information about consultants, we recommend these resources: 
 

• The Association of Professional Art Advisors 
T: 718-788-1425 
E: info@iapaa.org  
www.artadvisors.org 

• Public Art Network of Americans for the Arts 
T: 202-371-2840 
E: pwalsh@artsusa.org 
www.americansforthearts.org/PAN 

 
 
PUBLIC ART CONSULTANTS 
 

Office of Public Art 
Sallyann Kluz, Director 
Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council 
810 Penn Avenue, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
412-391-2060 x 251 
skluz@pittsburghartscouncil.org 
www.publicartpittsburgh.org  
 
Jerry Allen and Associates 
Jerry Allen 
444 Hoover Road  
Soquel, CA 95073 
831-465-1953 or 1-800-941-4278  
jallen9876@aol.com   
 
Todd Bressi 
P.O. Box 32 
Narberth, PA 19072 
215-292-3642 
placedesign@verizon.net   
 
Gretchen Freeman &  Company  
Gretchen Freeman 
5833 North 30th Street  
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
602-912-0899    
gf@gfreemanco.com  
 
 

Gail M. Goldman Associates 
Gail Goldman 
7660 Fay Avenue, Suite H PMB 330 
La Jolla, CA 92037 
858-490-9270     
gail@gmgassoc.com 

 
Barbara Goldstein 
214 South 12th Street 
San Jose, CA  95112-2139 
babzoid2@earthlink.net  
 
Pam Korza 
47 Jeffrey Lane  
Amherst, MA 01002 
413-256-1260 
pkorza@aol.com    
 
Jennifer McGregor 
91 Payson St. Apt 7D 
New York, NY  10034 
646- 265-2458 
jenniferjomcgregor@gmail.com  
 
Jodi Moise 
81 Berrian Road 
New Rochelle, NY  10804 
914-576-6139 
jodi@jmcartpartners.com 
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Marsha Moss 
220 Locust Street 27D 
Philadelphia, PA 19108 
215-925-3384     
marshamoss2@gmail.com  
www.marshamoss.com 
 
Marc Pally 
9024 David Avenue  
Los Angeles, CA 90034 
310-838-3238     
marcpally@icloud.com  
www.marcpally.com  
 
Passports 
Christine Bethea and Brenda Brown 
5110 Penn Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15224 
412-596-6521 
passports.art@gmail.com  
http://passportsart.blogspot.com 
 
Renee Piechocki 
1109 Arch Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 
412-281-1770 
reneepie@fastmail.com 
Reneepiechocki.com 
 
Project for Public Spaces, Inc. 
419 Lafayette St., 7th Floor  
New York, NY 10003 
212-620-5660     
projects@pps.org    
www.pps.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Marcia Rosenthal Fine Art Services 
Marcia Rosenthal 
146 North Bellefield Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15213 
412-621-0425 
 
Carol Siegel Art Services  
Carol Siegel 
201 Allegheny Avenue, Suite 5A 
Oakmont, PA, 15139 
412-967-1134 
 
Via Partnership, LLP 
PO Box 23167  
St. Louis, MO 63156 
314-735-9268     
art@viapaertnership.com    
www.viapartnership.com 
 
 
 
 


